Form 4.20
-Ruie 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statemnent of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

2784631

Name of Company

; Feltham Radiators Limited

I/ We
Henry Anthony Shinners, 25 Moorgate, Londen, EC2R 6AY

Finbarr Thomas O'Connell, 25 Moorgate, London, EC2R 6AY

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as a3/ zo4

SigﬂEd Date 31 March 2014

Smith & Willamson LLP ]
25 Moorgate

London Insolve!
EC2R 6AY > Illll
;:g *A3567VEX*
Ref FE304/NPM2/ERO/TRDF " A3 05/04/2014 #3289
COMPANIES HOUSE

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Feltham Radiators Limited

on the 31 March 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Foe._ 2D é{y—g_spd (%TLPJ'&QQM

Signed

Dated 2n\s a\‘ V4.




Feltham Radiators Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 31 March 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Vaiue
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets’

Motor Vehicles 1,603 00 166 67
Stock 30,000 00 833 33
Book Debts 70,508 00 4,800 00
Cash at Bank 694 00 694 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,494 00

Signature & ] Date gmg;\ \A_



Feltham Radiators Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 31 March 2014

‘A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) 6,494 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,494 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Fioating Charge Creditors
NIL
6,494 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (fo carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,494 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,494 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NiL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,494 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to fleating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 94,298 60
Directors 32,209 12
Banks/Institutions 22,497 54
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE & NI 9,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 200 00
Employees - Redundancy 21,018 00
179,223 286
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (172,729 26)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (172,729 26)
issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 Q0
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (172,829 26)

Signature Date (A O\ &~




8L 01 vLOZ ydiei I1E

L0 €10Z 18A DS Sdi

€ jo | abeyg

— ainjeubig
96 151 XS M ‘uopuo ‘peoy YBIH oImsIuD Hed aImsIyD 'opL Xog Od [BiZUBUIL] YUOMUBY) 109D
€2 108 Was 0090
A D1Z 0¥O ‘puepoog ‘mobse|s 1oans ynaupiod €2 WNe?9O £090
€c o8 BJIYSIISATUOM 19 L68 'UDNPPSY ‘PEOY JOSPUIM "SHIOA JIIH20Ig pajiwi] SI8}eaH 8[IydA SWOSING 104D
o v8t HDL L 1d 'Qinowiig ‘snaain) ayeiq | ISISSY 15414 o040
S¢oep 128 9NO 'ubisjuei)d 'egL Xog Od '9ligowoINy U] paywr Buysignd jseisnyjug 2030
00 0/S Xosa|ppiy 'abpugxn ‘sue oA paiwi puj o333 1030
00 ¢el NSS 21S ‘Ubno|s ‘spieyo) £ PEIWIT LAY 0030
LLLZZ'0L D18 YAD ‘AUSA0D “ied SSauIsng pooMISBAA ABAA DOOMISSAA uo 3 £030
4A 471 2TIOY ‘Ilewioelg 'peoy uieD ‘pieasinog ey, ‘esnoy |jeg i_ed L0ao
goaQ ory €AML 'X2S9IPPIA 'MOISUNGCH ‘9S0}D S|IINAN L X07) plaeg 0003
85 Gvv HLL LLND *10ysisply ‘peoy BUOPIA OF ~ 71 18810 Aureg 00as
000 1NS vAAL 'XOSIPPIN ‘MOISUNOH 'PEOY YHOMUBH 71/ youerg uijon 00493
000 AINS PAL 'X2S3jppIYy ‘MOJSUNOH 'PEOY YUOMUBH ZL/ youeig uijod 209D
000Q 134 913 'ASlNg ‘UOYIQING 'YUOM|O] ‘PEOY [[oMT JaMO] YLOMIO] 100]4 1517 soueuld wWniwald 9S00 £000
08 04 Al8 20D 'xossg umwmmco_mo "HNOY) XIUBOY £2/1.2 'PalWI SUoedIiqnd 9|Ihedy Kiopang a1ssen zZ000
00 8¢S Z81 6)S 'anysayDd 'MO[SWIAA ‘PEOY PIBYSSII0BNN | pajwi uonexy L0OD
v v drl 6Ms 'aaysayy ‘ebpal Aepaply ‘eue sakaH ‘esnoH pioybpug pajwi] ssayn 000D
90 0g YL LHQJ 'weying 'moy souapinold ‘31 weying ‘aa idaq 19 9042
98 9¢l J4E PINS ‘aaysay) ‘spAH ‘p6 x0g Od uswuedaq Aouaajosu) seon ysinug 080
00 94c palwi sayddng Suipjapa BiUUE)Ig 099
61 20€ 1NZ 8ZIN "18)sayouely 'As|SIop) ‘peOY Asjisalld ‘2] X0g Od 'sauan) 82IAIeg JaWolsny) 049 049D
6€ G98'C T3Z 8AD "BUYSHIMIBAA 'UHOMIUDY 'BIEIST [ELIISNPU| SUET UOWWOD sJojepey yedwod WHY zZ0g90
80 091 43¢ PAd ‘soue ‘[codyoelg ‘peoy uosiepa 012 ae|diseg iogd
SL/8Y'L v39 Z3d 'Ubnosogqueiad “ied ssauisng ybBnoloqajed ‘poomysuii ‘asnop eIpap palilWI BIP3Y JALINSUOD Janeg 00g0
08 ¥£0'E AYE €608 'anysdwey ‘ybiapseg Wed ajesodio)) anysduleH ‘@SnoH yuomiyo BAIAY FOVD
¥ G6.'C HSE GZS ‘piayays ‘uoibuluurg ‘Aepp sioxooq 'siels3 puj peoy 3ompo L 9z Jun swisAg Buijood vAY €OV
ot 851 LDS 2719 Ie1seonois) ‘peoy Auoyjue|] Med ssauisng AUOUIUET G 2 ¢ IIUn pajuAT 131530N0J0) Iy oy Z0vD
8S Giv'e d1L LISM Mo0uuR) Py XIUoY ] ‘@SNOH 9Ny PIUWIT MM 38N LOVO
88 ELL'L SV9 £YH 'Uopuo ‘MOLEH ‘PlEAAA MOLIEH ‘BuBT uojuay 199 pajiwi a1 vy 0oV
3 ssalppy awepN Kay-

siojipal) Auedwon - g
Pa}iwiT] siojelpey weyjjo4
dT17 uoswelip 2 ypws




2L OL ¥10Z YBW 1E

L0 €302 JBATDS Sdi

£ Jo ¢ abeyd

ameubig

09'862'v6 Bujjeyo ), seuug 92
LG 6Y Tv9 1S9 ‘|o1sug 18243 JI|opay (4 ‘esnoH ajebiaary d7171 UeusiopA 00MD
09 1¢8 1HS8 0PI t21sayouely ‘Bumeld sanw 19ans YUON pioT siojeipey g sBuipy abeyuin ZOND
LG Zov's Fr8 ZLNN 'sjueyuon 4aisaomo | ‘'uBnoioqyoli ‘peoy 8100sWLS 'Yied Ssuojsuieg papwi o) J0eipey 20 abejuia LOAD
000 NdgZ #3717 4eyseda ‘aue shs Juowneagq LG ‘paywi (MN) jeuoneussiul jodac ao0 1o8aIg Buip Q0AD
L0 1EL 09€ ZILdH 's3ong 'aquodipa UBIH ‘pecy wed ybnologseq ‘asnoH xiuaoyd (95) woos ] {estaaiun LONo
Zl L0B'L MNZ 628 'aiysployels "yuomwe | 'slejs3 [BUISNpU| pBYYoN ‘paielsD 0zZ/9L Siun ajejdiun oono
000 Qd9 San xasa|ppiy 1OYLON 'suspiec) sisuhey Zi AemepioH AucL Q0H3
coo NNY LND '‘aiysdwey 'ybBnosoquied |20 uosdwoy | rAVIRe)
000 739 LML ‘X2S3|PPIN 'YHOMB|S| ‘PEOY UOMOMN €62 BAIJOWOINY YUyl 101D
LE GG VT 8ENS ‘Uopums ‘'ggg xog Od 19iBM SBWEY ] 001D
000 dHE GLAAL 'X3S8|PPIN ‘PIOJYSY ‘PROY S[EPUOAY 61 207 AL 0013
(AR 4T HNL LML ABlNg ‘puollysiy ‘peOY USBUS 8EL uouIMS 208D
75 vEB 730 L13N ‘PESYSSIED ‘SnusAy yyi4 ‘asnoH MojdIA 'aijus) pIeD peaysaies S3VIAISG JUBYDIBIN SUI|WBaIS 9080
000 4AN8 8M L ‘Xesa|ppIAl ‘plojuaig BasaI) WeaquUIoH g apIsaliyps uaydals 0oMT
00 se 989 ELAML 'XS3|PPIN ‘UHOMUBH 1S3AA ‘pEOY uoldweH 10z salk| 34 Apsadg 60S0
0Z LEC VMG ZZSH 19sIaWog YHOoN ‘alepy Jadng uojsepn ‘Blop ‘Aemired y0E-1.0€ PIIW MN VLIS #0S0
00 255 drt 98 ‘liyss|oD ‘PeOY UCHE)S ‘B)E)ST [BI)SNPU| MOPIONIA BE-1E afueyoxd jeaH yases £0SD
3 SSaIppY aweN Koy

sio}ipain Auedwon - g
PajiwI] siojelpey weyyaj
d7171 UoSWEejIp R yHwg



Smith & Williamson LLP
Feltham Radiators Limited
B - Company Creditors

Key Name

Address £
CcGo2 Gladiator 105 04
CHOO Hampton Hill Crash Repair Limited 7 Windmill Road, Hampton Hill, Middlesex, TW12 1RF 000
CHOA Hella Limited Wildmere Industrial Estate, Banbury, Oxon, OX16 3JU 000
CHQ2 HM Revenue & Customs Insolvency Claims Handling Unit (ICHU), BP 2302, Warkworth House, Benton Park View, 000

Longbenton, Newcastle Upon Tyne, NE98 12z
CHO03 HM Revenue & Customs National Insolvency Unit, 5th Floor, Regran House, James Street, LIVERPOOL, L75 1AD 0 o0
CHO04 HM Revenue & Customs Government Buildings, Ty Glas, Lianishen, Cardiff, CF14 5YA 000
CHO5 HM Revenue & Customs CT Operations SO886, PO Box 3900, Glasgow, G70 6AA 000
CHOB HM Revenue & Customs Debt Management & Banking, Government Buildings, COLPIwyn Bay, LL29 8LP 000
Croo ICE Unit D12, Barwell Business Park, Leatherhead Road, Chessington, Surrey, KT9 2NY 243 37
Cio1 insurance Services Surrey Limited 4 The Mount, Guildford, Surrey, GU2 4YL 2,891 77
Clo2 Investec Asset Finance Reading International Business Park, Reading, RG2 6AA 000
EB02 Jake Boyd 48 Buckingham Road, Richmond, Surrey, TW10 7EQ 000
CJoo Johnsons Apparelmaster West Ham Ind Estate, Morse Road, Basingstoke, RG22 8NA 411 42
CLOO Lloyds Bank 122 High Street, Town Centre, Hounslow, TW3 1NA 000
CLO1 London Berough of Hounslow Cwic Centre, Lampton Road, Hounslow, TW3 4DN 1,446 00
CMO1 Maveysoft Limited 12 Glass House Studios, Fryem Court Road, Fording Bndge, SP6 1QX 000
CMO00 Mode! T Ford Regrster Upper Holt Farm, Barber Booth, Edale, Hope Valley, Derbyshire, 833 7ZL 39500
CNOOC Nissens UK Limited 14 Binns Close, Tile Hill, Coventry, CV4 9TB 1,632 32
CNO1 NRF UK Lamport Drive, Heartlands Business Park, Daventry, NN11 8YH 2,801 81
COG0 02 Telefonica UK Limited, 260 Bath Road, Slough, Berkshire, SL1 4DX 8542
EBO1 Patricta Branch 712 Hanworth Road, Hounslow, Middlesex, TW4 SNT 000
CPQO Peninsla Business Services Limited The Peninsula, 2 Cheetham Hill Road, Manchester, M4 4FB 474 09
CPO1 Plimto Limited Industrial Estate, Thruxron Airfield, Andover, SP11 8PW 508 79
CP02 PMA Waterside Read, Hamilton Industniai Park, Leicester, LES 1TL 30,264 33
CROO Roger Lugg & Co 12-14 High Street, Caterham, Surrey, CR3 5UA 3,598 67
CRO1 Rose of Colchester Clough Road, Severalls Park, Coichester, Essex, CO4 9QT 207 00
CSs00 Sage North Park, Newcastle, NE13 9AA 0co
€801 Sandhurst Autopnint Unit 9 Springslake Estate, Deadbrook Lane, Aldershot, Hampshire, GU12 4UH 3,483 48
Cs02 Scottish Widows PO Box 12757, 67 Momson Street, Edinburgh, EH3 8YJ ¢ oo

Signature

Page 2 of 3

IPS SQL Ver 2013 07

31 March 2014 10 18



